GM Specialty Vehicles Melbourne International 3 Day Event 2023
CCl4*-L - Pryde’s EasiFeed

Signed Off

No

415

416

417

413

400

404

412

406

409

403

410

405

407

411

414

401

402

408

Rider

Olivia Barton

David
Middleton

Andrew
Cooper

Madison
Seivwright

Olivia Barton

Samantha
Cesnik

Samuel
Jeffree

Saskia Hind
Joel Funnell

Cathryn
Herbert

Yona Lloyd

Megan Jones

Hazel
Shannon

Jessica
Grosmann

Penelope
Johnson

David
Middleton

Andrew
Cooper

Oliver Barrett

Dressage Judges:
C: Christian Steiner (AUT)
E: Margaret Carline (NZL)
M: PollyAnn Huntington (AUS)

Horse

Hollyander HG

WEC in The
Breeze

Sharvalley
Thunder

Waitangi
Pinterest

Henrik APH

Graftango

Koyuna Tactician

Trojan Warrior
Airbrushed (ott)

Wimborne
Constable

Ballahowe
Ayurvedic

RLE Barina

Willingapark
Clifford (ott)

Noblewood
Cloudbreak

BB Boom
WEC In The
Money

Pepper Jack

Sandhills Special

Results Posted: 12/06/2023 3:10 PM

Place

10

1

RT

RT

RT

RT

EL

EL

EL

Total
Pen

355

40.0

41.6

43.7

52.6

53.0

59.4

62.0

63.1

64.2

121.9

RT

RT

RT

RT

EL

EL

EL

%

66.67

60.63

59.38

67.50

67.50

64.79

60.42

61.25

63.54

70.21

56.88

69.58

72.50

56.04

53.13

57.92

62.29

67.92

%

63.13

63.33

68.13

71.25

69.38

64.58

62.92

60.00

63.54

69.38

56.04

65.63

68.33

57.71

58.33

58.33

64.38

70.00

63.75

62.08

64.58

66.04

72.08

68.13

63.13

62.29

62.92

73.33

56.67

69.38

69.38

56.25

53.13

61.88

63.75

70.00

DR
%

64.52

62.01
64.03
68.26

69.65

65.83
62.16

61.18
63.33

70.97
56.53

68.20

70.07
56.67
54.86
59.38
63.47

69.31

DR
Pen

35.5

38.0

36.0

31.7

30.4

34.2

37.8

38.8

36.7

29.0

43.5

31.8

29.9

43.3

45.1

40.6

36.5

30.7

DR
Place

13

12

14

1

17

16

18

15

10

CcC
Pen

0.0

20

12.0

18.2

6.8

20.4

15.6

31.2

68.8

RT

RT

RT

RT

EL

EL

4.8

CcC
Time

10:00

10:05

10:04

10:30

10:18

10:17

10:51

10:28

10:39

10:28

11:12

10:12

cC
Place

1=

4

12

RT

RT

RT

RT

EL

EL

1=

SJ
Pen

0.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

12.0

1.2

12.0

10.8

4.0

9.6

EL

SJ
Time

1:23.06

1:21.21

1:23.58

1:23.35

1:23.47

1:23.38

1:27.60

1:23.46

1:31.63

1:20.21

1:28.48



GM Specialty Vehicles Melbourne International 3 Day Event 2023

CCI3*-L - 4Cyte

Signed Off

No Rider

313 Teegan

Ashby

308 Sophia Hill

303 Samuel
Jeffree

316

306 Stuart
Tinney
304 Bronte

Bravo

311 Tegan Cook

307

320 Lily
Wickenden

301 Lily
Wickenden

305
300 Jessica
Grosmann
319 Jessica
Grosmann

317 Nicky Lyle

312  Justine
Streater
314 Chelsea
Priestley
309 Belle

Morrow
310 Leah

Rodwell
315 Chloe
Brooks

Dressage Judges:

Andy Daines

Hannah Klep

Katrina Silk

Horse

Magic Mushroom
TAE (ott)

Seattle Park (ott)

Santoro

Hat trick (ott)

Viennese

Carisbrooke
Showtime

Moet (ott)
Tulara Chicouve

EA Berlin

Fuerst Sensation

Dunrostan

Cil Dara Dexter

Incline Park
Rememberance

Winter Hill (ott)
Quintina (IMP)
Southern Sandro
stern

Thru The Mist

Almancil (ott)

Caught in the
Breeze (ott)

C: Christian Steiner (AUT)
E: Margaret Carline (NZL)
M: PollyAnn Huntington (AUS)

Results Posted: 12/06/2023 3:11 PM

Place

10

12

13

14

RT

RT

EL

EL

EL

Total
Pen

30.8

35.1

37.3

39.4

39.5

49.0

49.9

53.0

58.6

60.2

64.6

84.0

97.9

100.7

RT

RT

EL

EL

EL

%

69.63

64.44

66.48

64.44

65.37

59.81

62.22

60.93

66.30

69.63

64.81

64.44

65.19

63.89

68.52

69.26

62.96

62.22

57.96

%

67.78

65.37

65.56

65.56

66.67

59.26

65.19

65.56

66.48

67.96

64.81

63.15

66.67

66.30

66.48

67.59

65.00

61.30

61.85

70.19

64.81

66.85

63.89

68.70

61.48

65.00

62.41

67.04

67.04

66.48

64.44

65.37

65.74

69.07

70.37

62.59

62.22

62.78

69.20

64.87

66.30

64.63

66.91

60.18

64.14

62.97

66.61

68.21

65.37

64.01

65.74

65.31

68.02

69.07

63.52

61.91

60.86

DR
Pen

30.8

35.1

33.7

35.4

33.1

39.8

35.9

37.0

334

31.8

34.6

36.0

343

34.7

32.0

30.9

36.5

38.1

39.1

DR
Place

1

12

19

13

16

14

10

15

17

18

CcC
Pen

0.0

0.0

3.6

0.0

6.4

14.0

16.0

17.2

20.4

30.0

31.6

59.6

57.6

RT

RT

EL

EL

EL

cC
Time

7:57

7:48

8:09

7:57

8:16

8:03

8:35

8:40

8:43

8:51

9:15

9:19

9:39

9:34

cC
Place

1"

12

14

13

RT

RT

EL

EL

EL

SJ
Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

8.0

0.0

0.0

8.0

8.0

0.0

16.4

4.0

8.4

SJ
Time

1:19.43

1:17.98

1:25.15

1:18.47

1:23.41

1:23.93

1:21.16

1:23.80

1:25.95

1:28.89

1:19.54

1:29.61

1:25.91

1:29.78



GM Specialty Vehicles Melbourne International 3 Day Event 2023
CCI2*-L - Off The Track

Signed Off

No

262

223

215

205

249

261

233

216

241

239

212

226

217

256

242

252

213

208

203

247

230

220

214

254

206

204

225

260

234

232

259

21

227

243

228

Rider

Will Enzinger
Gemma Tinney
Samantha Cesnik
Olivia Shore
Ella Oszczypok
Edward Darby
Andy Daines
Olivia Barton
Bethany Hirst
Murray Lamperd
Cathryn Herbert
kim Leibowitz
Madalyn Woods

Georgia Elias

Georgina Birrell
Olivia Lalak
Megan Jones
Sophia Hill
Matilda Seppelt
Annabel Nelson
Hannah Deegan
Holly Anderson
Nicolette Rippon

Georgia van der
Drift

Laura Wallace
Emma Cumming
Fiona Hawkes
Rachelle Verma
Evie Kamevaar

Samantha
McMaster

Kate Wallis
Mia Bartlett
Leah Simmons
Carrie Jones

Helen Diacono

Horse

Epic Xtreme

PHS HILTON
Giovanni Georgio (ott)
Dreamcatcher (ott)
Kirby Park Impress
Somerset Day

Dom Perignon MVH
APH Sodoku
Sandhills Bliss
Havelock Brandy
CH Don Quixote
Widgee Total tribute
Sandbhills craftsman

Silverwoods Aussie
Pride

Terminal Velocity

G Force

Magic park Irish gift
Tulara Baltango
TAE Caspia

WS Poncho Loco
HK Hawthorn (ott)
TW Great One (ott)
Koko Opapa

Lethal Addiction LDE

Alhambra Calligraphy
Joshua Brook Baroness
Harley Quinn (ott)
Sandhills Crystella
Sahara Heat (ott)

Setcon (ott)

Harrold Esquire
Chatswood Design (ott)
Remi Fidelio

The Real Slim Shady

Lola Way (ott)

Place

12*

13*

14>

15*

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34*

35"

Total
Pen

404

414

1.7

41.8

421

42.5

444

447

47.9

484

48.6

48.8

51.4

51.4

74.32

70.91

68.64

69.32

67.50

70.91

69.32

70.45

64.09

63.18

67.95

63.64

70.00

66.82

66.36

64.77

72.50

66.36

60.00

61.36

70.00

68.86

61.82

68.18

67.27

67.05

61.59

64.77

65.91

57.73

64.77

58.18

70.00

60.68

64.32

70.91

69.32

68.18

67.27

69.09

70.91

67.95

69.09

66.36

66.82

67.05

65.91

69.77

67.95

68.18

67.50

68.18

65.91

57.50

65.45

67.95

67.50

59.77

66.59

64.77

67.50

57.95

66.59

67.50

63.41

63.64

53.41

67.05

61.14

61.82

71.59

68.64

70.23

67.95

66.59

72.50

68.41

71.14

65.68

63.86

67.73

63.64

66.59

65.45

65.45

66.36

70.91

70.68

58.18

60.23

72.73

68.41

61.82

67.95

66.14

68.64

58.64

63.18

64.77

59.32

61.14

54.77

66.82

60.00

62.95

DR

72.27

69.62

69.02

68.18

67.73

71.44

68.56

70.23

65.38

64.62

67.58

64.40

68.79

66.74

66.66

66.21

70.53

67.65

58.56

62.35

70.23

68.26

61.14

67.57

66.06

67.73

59.39

64.85

66.06

60.15

63.18

55.45

67.96

60.61

63.03

DR
Pen

271.7

30.4

31.0

31.8

32.3

28.6

31.4

29.8

34.6

35.4

324

35.6

31.2

33.3

33.3

33.8

29.5

324

414

37.7

29.8

31.7

38.9

32.4

33.9

32.3

40.6

35.2

33.9

39.9

36.8

446

32.0

39.4

37.0

DR
Place

40

20=

42=

24=

24=

30

20=

57

48

13=

50=

20=

31=

17=

56

39

31=

55

45

60

52=

46

cC
Pen

0.0

0.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

2.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.2

1.6

0.4

44

0.0

9.2

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

24

3.6

0.0

6.8

0.0

1.2

7.2

1.2

0.0

7.6

0.0

0.8

0.0

10.4

CcC
Time

721

7:29

7:27

7:33

7:25

7:23

7:31

7:32

7:29

7:39

7:25

7:51

7:08

727

7:38

7:34

7:37

7:31

7:46

7:31

7:25

7:47

7:00

7:30

7:54

cc
Place

14

20

22

24

12=

15=

25=

17=

27

35

26=

17=

19

38

36

37

21

30

40

41

12=

29

43

SJ
Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

8.0

0.0

4.0

8.0

8.0

0.0

12.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

12.0

8.0

4.0

4.0

16.0

12.0

4.0

SJ
Time

1:10.57

1:06.63

1:09.53

1:10.56

1:03.56

1:07.36

1:10.71

1:09.39

1:07.91

1:03.48

1:08.84

1:07.98

1:15.98

1:11.71

1:06.73

1:14.82

1:07.21

1:09.27

1:06.22

1:04.32

1:12.95

1:12.52

1:10.54

1:13.31

1:08.44

1:20.77

1:07.21

1:10.99

1:10.97

1:09.06

1:06.43

1:12.99

1:08.83

1:02.43

1:10.69



237

218

244

258

222

201

229

251

264

238

224

246

221

245

200

248

253

257

263

207

209

210

235

202

219

236

240

Kyle Kroeger

Hannah Klep
Sam Woods
Sophie Warren
Paul Buckland
Indiana Knuckey

Claudia
Fuerschke

Rochelle Adams
Alice Embry
Sheridan Houston
Kayla Lenehan
Nina Clarke
Bessie Dimery
Sydney Wenn
Grace O'Toole
Jessica Cowan
Ella Smith
Charlotte Lalak

Chloe Jong

Caitlin Ward
Kirra Bourke

Georgia
Spangaro

Lucy Gunn
Jarryd Stanley
Abby Hasleby

Amy Gotts -
Wheeler

Fleur Timmins

Dressage Judges:

C: Carolyn James (AUS)
E: Bev Shandley (AUS)
M: Emma Flegman (AUS)

Patanga Lodge Bentley
(ott)

Mr Spot

SS Eight Count
Reduction (ott)
EP Lightning
Giacamo (ott)

Hathras (ott)

Mr O'postrophe (ott)
Spanner Collusion (ott)
Patanga lodge Mercury
Highland DJ

LP Jimson R

Call me Tim (ott)
Stage Fright

Smooch (ott)

Beautiful Trauma (ott)
Cooley Down Under
Along Comes Lucy

Don't Hater the Nater
(ott)

Chardale Jett
Remlaps Choice (ott)

Peninsula Park Joker
(ott)

Blackall Park Tooleybuc
Spring Into Action (ott)
City Leader (ott)

Sharvalley Furst

De Lago Warrior (ott)

Results Posted: 12/06/2023 12:37 PM

37*

38"

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

EL

EL

EL

EL

WD

WD

WD

WD

53.7

53.7

55.0

56.7

723

83.9

89.0

92.5

125.5

134.6

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

EL

EL

EL

EL

WD

WD

WD

WD

64.55

67.50

68.64

60.91

67.95

56.59

68.64

52.27

55.68

65.00

63.18

66.59

70.23

65.00

60.00

65.23

64.09

68.18

63.86

70.23

62.50

66.14

66.36

66.59

58.86

68.18

62.27

68.41

64.55

66.59

55.00

66.59

57.05

60.00

68.86

59.32

67.27

67.05

66.14

62.05

64.55

66.36

68.64

65.45

68.18

62.05

66.36

74.55

65.68

65.68

66.14

62.05

68.86

55.91

64.55

57.73

67.95

53.86

57.50

65.68

59.32

66.14

64.77

65.00

63.41

65.68

65.91

68.18

64.09

70.00

63.18

62.95

68.41

65.68

58.64

66.29

63.94

68.64

60.46

66.36

56.44

67.73

54.39

57.73

66.51

60.61

66.67

67.35

65.38

61.82

65.15

65.45

68.33

64.47

69.47

62.58

65.15

69.77

65.98

61.06

33.7

36.1

31.4

39.5

33.6

43.6

323

45.6

42.3

33.5

394

33.3

32.7

34.6

38.2

34.9

34.6

31.7

35.5

30.5

37.4

34.9

30.2

34.0

38.9

29

44

54

28

59

17=

61

58

27

52=

24=

23

34=

49

37=

34=

13=

41

a7

37=

33

50=

0.0

4.4

23.6

1.2

7.6

10.0

12.0

0.0

30.0

424

33.6

47.2

72.8

80.0

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

EL

EL

EL

EL

27.6

0.0

71

7:39

7:37

7:31

747

7:53

7:58

7:20

8:43

8:24

8:02

8:36

8:00

9:08

7:47

7:24

15=

31

45

32=

34

44

39

42

47

49

48

50

51

52

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

EL

EL

EL

EL

46

28

20.0

13.2

0.0

16.0

20.0

8.0

20.0

24.0

0.0

8.0

16.0

12.0

20.0

20.0

WD

1:10.79

1:20.94

1:13.78

1:15.76

1:13.65

1:13.61

1:17.79

1:07.29

1:09.34

1:11.37

1:09.86

1:11.42

1:15.29

1:10.32



GM Specialty Vehicles Melbourne International 3 Day Event 2023
CClJ2*-L - Off The Track

Signed Off

No

276

275

280

278

281

277

279

Rider
Auvril
Charman

Tahlia
Pursell

Chloe Daun

Eva Shore

Charli
Adams
Millie
Treloar

Kenny
Walch

Dressage Judges:
C: Christian Steiner (AUT)
E: Margaret Carline (NZL)
M: PollyAnn Huntington (AUS)

Horse

Annabella

Astro NZPH

PEC Barindale
Grandeur

Indarra Baci

Heir to the Throne

Sandon Grove
Ralphiel

Eliva Corduroy

Results Posted: 12/06/2023 12:37 PM

Place Total
Pen

1 29.4
2 29.8
3 33.3
4 50.2
5 55.6
6 63.9
7 67.1

%

72.73

71.59

67.05

67.95

68.86

61.59

65.23

%

69.32

68.41

68.18

62.73

65.91

59.55

62.05

69.77

70.68

64.77

66.82

64.55

61.59

62.73

DR
%

70.61
70.23

66.67

65.83

66.44
60.91

63.34

DR

Pen

29.4

20.8

33.3

34.2

33.6

39.1

36.7

DR
Place

cC

Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

24.8

22.4

cc

Time

7:08

7:20

7:18

7:26

8:03

7:40

7:34

cC
Place

1

SJ

Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

16.0

8.0

0.0

8.0

SJ

Time

1:15.70

1:07.89

1:07.31

1:14.14

1:17.07

1:11.46

1:05.85



